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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in th£ Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 8th August, 1938, to mid-day on the nth August, 1938.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

o

Eire
British East Africa
Australia
New Zealand
Canada
Germany
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity")
Value of the Importa- 1
tions registered from mid- 1
day on the 8th August, f
1938, to mid-day on the
nth August, 1938. J

GOLD.

Bullion.^

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(t e , lumps),

and bars

{,

—
32,775

—
—
—
—
—
—

625

33»400

Refined in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
Inter-bank

transactions.

i

—20,158

—

—

—
—

—
—

20,158

Other.

£

—
—
—

15,189

—17,228
4,294

25,126

—1,671

63,508

Coin.,
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

f,

—
—
——
—

—
——
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

I

—
—
—
—
354.159
—
27,334

754
11,471

217

393,935

Total of
Gold.

£

—
32,775
20,158
15,189

354J59
17,228
31,628
25,880
11,471
2,513

511,001

SILVER.

Bullion.^

Unrefined.

f,

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—250

250

Refined.

£

——
—
3,001
4,090
8,689

—
—
—

15,780

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

3,5oo

—
—
—
—
—
— 119

3,619

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—
—
—
—
— 242

194
34
36

506

Total of
Silver

i

3,5oo

—
—3,ooi
4,090
8,689

242
194
153
286

20,155

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

i

3,5oo
32,775
20,158
18,190

358,249
25,9*7
31,870
26,074
11,624
2,799
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1
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To correct Return for Period soth June to 4th July, 1938 •—
Silver Com, of legal tender in the United Kingdom, from Switzerland, Deduct £48.
Silver Coin, not of legal tender in the United Kingdom, from Switzerland, Add £48

To correct Return for Period aist to 25th July, 1938.—Gold Bullion, Unrefined, from British Guiana, Add £200


