Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 8th August, 1938, to mid-day on the 11th August, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.	GOLD.						Silver.					
	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (1 s , lumps),	Refined in bars, etc. In the form accepted in inter-bank Other.		United	Not of legal tender in the United	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	United	Not of legal tender in the United	Total of Silver	Gold and Silver.
	and bars	transactions.		Kingdom.	Kingdom.				Kingdom.	Kingdom.		
Eire British East Africa Australia New Zealand Canada Germany Netherlands France Switzerland Other Countries	£	£	£	£	£ 354,159 27,334 754 11,471 217	£ 32,775 20,158 15,189 354,159 17,228 31,628 25,880 11,471 2,513	£	£ — — 3,001 4,090 8,689 — — — — —	£ 3,500 	£	£ 3,500 3,001 4,090 8,689 242 194 153 286	£ 3,500 32,775 20,158 18,190 358,249 25,917 31,870 26,074 11,624 2,799
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Importa- tions registered from mid- day on the 8th August, 1938, to mid-day on the 11th August, 1938.	33,400	20,158	63,508	_	393,935	511,001	250	15,780	3,619	506	20,155	531,156

To correct Return for Period 30th June to 4th July, 1938.—
Silver Coin, of legal tender in the United Kingdom, from Switzerland, Deduct £48.
Silver Coin, not of legal tender in the United Kingdom, from Switzerland, Add £48
To correct Return for Period 21st to 25th July, 1938.—Gold Bullion, Unrefined, from British Guiana, Add £200